Industrial Buyers Guide282 Inch and pound measurements are rounded to the nearest whole number
Bases
Oiltight Hole Seals - Carbon Steel
Description Part No.
Miniature Oiltight
Pushbutton Hole
22.5 mm (IEC)
OHSMPBC
0.50" Conduit Hole OHS050C
0.75" Conduit Hole OHS075C
Standard Oiltight Pushbutton
Hole 30.5 mm (NEMA)
OHSSPBC
1.00" Conduit Hole OHS100C
1.25" Conduit Hole OHS125C
1.50" Conduit Hole OHS150C
1.75" Conduit Hole OHS175C
2.00" Conduit Hole OHS200C
2.50" Conduit Hole OHS250C
3.00" Conduit Hole OHS300C
3.50" Conduit Hole OHS350C
4.00" Conduit Hole OHS400C
Oiltight Hole Seals - Stainless Steel 304
Description Part No.
Miniature Oiltight
Pushbutton Hole
22.5 mm (IEC)
OHSMPB6
0.50" Conduit Hole OHS0506
0.75" Conduit Hole OHS0756
Standard Oiltight Pushbutton
Hole 30.5 mm (NEMA)
OHSSPB6
1.00" Conduit Hole OHS1006
1.25" Conduit Hole OHS1256
1.50" Conduit Hole OHS1506
1.75" Conduit Hole OHS1756
2.00" Conduit Hole OHS2006
2.50" Conduit Hole OHS2506
3.00" Conduit Hole OHS3006
3.50" Conduit Hole OHS3506
4.00" Conduit Hole OHS4006
See pages 26-30 for Pushbutton Box
Condensate drain
For reliable discharge from the inside and
protection against splashes from the outside
(labyrinth effect).
A hole diameter of 0.6" (16 mm) is required;
with AE/WM sheet steel, the holes are already
provided in the base.
Material:
Polyamide
Color:
Similar to RAL 7035 (light gray)
Cover plate
For CM
To conceal the entire base opening or as a lid with
a fitted enclosure rotated by 180°.
Material:
Sheet steel
Color:
Textured RAL 7035 (light gray)
Configuration:
Assembly hardware
For enclosure
Part No.B (W) inches
(mm)
T (D) inches
(mm)
24 (600)
16 (400)
5001.130
32 (800) 5001.140
39 (1000) 5001.150
47 (1200) 5001.160
PU Part No.
6 2459.000
Hole Seals:Oiltight hole seals
Oiltight hole seals are used to seal unused or
empty pushbutton holes, conduit openings, and
knockout
Material:
Carbon Steel:
RAL 7035 (light gray)
Type 304 stainless steel